HOUSE AMENDMENT

Bill No. HB 1513 CS

	Amendment No. (for drafter's use only)
ĺ	CHAMBER ACTION
	<u>Senate</u> <u>House</u>
	·
	·
1	Representative Harrell offered the following:
2	
	Amendment (with dimentance and title emendments)
3	Amenament (with directory and title amenaments)
	Amendment (with directory and title amendments)
4	Remove lines 331-336
4 5	Remove lines 331-336
4 5 6	Remove lines 331-336 ====== DIRECTORY AMENDMENT ========
4 5 6 7	Remove lines 331-336 ======= D I R E C T O R Y A M E N D M E N T ======== Remove lines 327-329, and insert:
4 5 6 7 8	Remove lines 331-336 ====== D I R E C T O R Y A M E N D M E N T ======== Remove lines 327-329, and insert: Section 10. Subsection (23) is added to section 177.031,
4 5 6 7 8 9	Remove lines 331-336 ======= D I R E C T O R Y A M E N D M E N T ======== Remove lines 327-329, and insert:
4 5 6 7 8	Remove lines 331-336 ====== D I R E C T O R Y A M E N D M E N T ======== Remove lines 327-329, and insert: Section 10. Subsection (23) is added to section 177.031,
4 5 6 7 8 9	Remove lines 331-336 ====== D I R E C T O R Y A M E N D M E N T ======== Remove lines 327-329, and insert: Section 10. Subsection (23) is added to section 177.031,
4 5 7 8 9 10	Remove lines 331-336 ====== D I R E C T O R Y A M E N D M E N T ======= Remove lines 327-329, and insert: Section 10. Subsection (23) is added to section 177.031, Florida Statutes, to read:
4 5 7 8 9 10 11	Remove lines 331-336 ====== D I R E C T O R Y A M E N D M E N T ======= Remove lines 327-329, and insert: Section 10. Subsection (23) is added to section 177.031, Florida Statutes, to read: ====================================
4 5 7 8 9 10 11 12	Remove lines 331-336 ======= D I R E C T O R Y A M E N D M E N T ======= Remove lines 327-329, and insert: Section 10. Subsection (23) is added to section 177.031, Florida Statutes, to read: ====================================
4 5 7 8 9 10 11 12	Remove lines 331-336 ======= D I R E C T O R Y A M E N D M E N T ======= Remove lines 327-329, and insert: Section 10. Subsection (23) is added to section 177.031, Florida Statutes, to read: ====================================
4 5 7 8 9 10 11 12	Remove lines 331-336 ======= D I R E C T O R Y A M E N D M E N T ======= Remove lines 327-329, and insert: Section 10. Subsection (23) is added to section 177.031, Florida Statutes, to read: ====================================